
	The Outsiders Main Character Chart
Name_____________________________

	Character
	Physical Features
	Personality Features
	Interesting fact
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	Darry
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	Steve Randle
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	Two-Bit
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	Dally
	1.

2.

3.


	1.

2.

3.
	1.

2.

3.

	Johnny Cade
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